
 

 

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  BASE 



 

 

 

 

1 23001296 DESCONTINUADO 
2 23001297 DESCONTINUADO 
3 23002841 DESCONTINUADO 
4 23001299 DESCONTINUADO 

5 23001300 DESCONTINUADO 

6 23001301 DESCONTINUADO 

7 23001302 DESCONTINUADO 

8 23001294 DESCONTINUADO 

8 23002931 DESCONTINUADO 

9 23002258 DESCONTINUADO 

9 23001292 DESCONTINUADO 

10 23001303 DESCONTINUADO 

10 23003746 DESCONTINUADO 

11 23001205 DESCONTINUADO 

12 23001304 DESCONTINUADO 

13 23001305 DESCONTINUADO 

14 23001266 DESCONTINUADO 

15 23001306 DESCONTINUADO 

16 23001263 DESCONTINUADO 

17 23001203 DESCONTINUADO 

18 23001265 DESCONTINUADO 

19 23002462 BOLT (M6 X 20)  (S/P) 
20 23001308 DESCONTINUADO 

21 23001309 DESCONTINUADO 

22 23001159 DESCONTINUADO 

23 23002756 DESCONTINUADO 

24 23001266 DESCONTINUADO 

25 23003773 DESCONTINUADO 

26 23001157 DESCONTINUADO 

27 23001159 DESCONTINUADO 

MFR50PNBVS  BASE 



 

 

  

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  TINA 



 

  

 

 

1 23001188 TUB (COMPLETE)  (S/P) 
2 23003818 DESCONTINUADO 

3 23002971 DESCONTINUADO 

4 23001194 DESCONTINUADO 

5 23003981 DESCONTINUADO 

5 23001196 DESCONTINUADO 

6 23001198 DESCONTINUADO 

7 23001199 DESCONTINUADO 

8 23001200 DESCONTINUADO 

9 23001203 DESCONTINUADO 

10 23001177 SCREW (M4 X 10)  (S/P) 
11 23001204 DESCONTINUADO 

12 23002473 DESCONTINUADO 

13 23001205 DESCONTINUADO 

14 23001089 DESCONTINUADO 

15 23001014 DESCONTINUADO 

16 23001206 DESCONTINUADO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  TINA 



 

 

  

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  SOPORTE BALEROS 



 

 

  

 

1 23002972 DESCONTINUADO 

2 23001209 DESCONTINUADO 

2 23003981 DESCONTINUADO 

3 23001210 DESCONTINUADO 

4 23001211 DESCONTINUADO 

5 23001212 DESCONTINUADO 

6 23001213 DESCONTINUADO 

7 23001214 DESCONTINUADO 

8 23001215 DESCONTINUADO 

9 23001216 DESCONTINUADO 

10 23002973 DESCONTINUADO 

11 23001218 DESCONTINUADO 

12 23001219 DESCONTINUADO 

13 23001220 DESCONTINUADO 

14 23001221 DESCONTINUADO 

15 23001222 DESCONTINUADO 

16 23001223 DESCONTINUADO 

17 23001224 DESCONTINUADO 

18 23003746 DESCONTINUADO 

19 23001226 DESCONTINUADO 

20 23001227 DESCONTINUADO 

21 23001157 DESCONTINUADO 

22 23001228 DESCONTINUADO 

23 23001229 DESCONTINUADO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  SOPORTE BALEROS 



 

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  GABINETE 



 

 

  

 

1 23002942 DESCONTINUADO 

2 23001314 DESCONTINUADO 

3 23002962 DESCONTINUADO 

4 23001319 DESCONTINUADO 

6 23002964 DESCONTINUADO 

6 23001324 DESCONTINUADO 

7 23001325 DESCONTINUADO 

8 23001326 DESCONTINUADO 

9 23001327 DESCONTINUADO 

10 23001329 DESCONTINUADO 

11 23001330 DESCONTINUADO 

12 23001331 DESCONTINUADO 

13 23001332 DESCONTINUADO 

14 23004485 DESCONTINUADO 

15 23002452 DESCONTINUADO 

16 23002861 DESCONTINUADO 

17 23003478 SCREW (M6 X 50)  (S/P) 
18 23002457 DESCONTINUADO 

19 23002458 DESCONTINUADO 

20 23001026 DESCONTINUADO 

21 23002756 DESCONTINUADO 

22 23001309 DESCONTINUADO 

23 23001309 DESCONTINUADO 

24 23001027 DESCONTINUADO 

25 23003773 DESCONTINUADO 

26 23001310 DESCONTINUADO 

27 23002455 DESCONTINUADO 

28 23002861 DESCONTINUADO 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  GABINETE 



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  TABLERO 



 

 

 

 

1 23002942 DESCONTINUADO 
2 23002943 FASCIA  (S/P) 
3 23001073 SENSOR, TEMPERATURE  (S/P) 
4 23002163 DESCONTINUADO 
5 23002332 DESCONTINUADO 
6 23002944 PLEXI, INSERT CARD INSTRUCTION  (S/P) 
7 23002945 PLEXI, INSERT CARD PROGRAM  (S/P) 
8 23002331 DESCONTINUADO 
9 23001692 KEYBOARD (MEMBRANE SWITCH)  (S/P) 
10 23002946 PLATE, FIXATION PLATE  (S/P) 
11 23002947 PLATE, ELECTRONIC BOARD FIXATI  (S/P) 
12 23002877 COVER, PLASTIC  (S/P) 
13 23002948 PLATE, INSERT (MANUAL)  (S/P) 
14 23002201 DESCONTINUADO 
14 23003743 CONTROLLER, APL281NE V1.04  (S/P) 
15 23001089 DESCONTINUADO 
16 23001056 DESCONTINUADO 
17 23002950 DESCONTINUADO 
18 23002399 DESCONTINUADO 
19 23001090 DESCONTINUADO 
22 23002951 DESCONTINUADO 
23 23002330 LABEL, CENTRAL STOP  (S/P) 
24 23001064 DESCONTINUADO 
25 23002174 DESCONTINUADO 
26 23002865 DESCONTINUADO 
27 23002399 DESCONTINUADO 

 

MFR50PNBVS  TABLERO 



 

 

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS 

MFR50PNBVS  PUERTA 



 

 

  

 

1 23001161 DESCONTINUADO 
2 23001162 DESCONTINUADO 
3 23001163 DESCONTINUADO 
4 23001164 GASKET, DOOR GLASS  (S/P) 
5 23001165 DESCONTINUADO 
6 23001166 DESCONTINUADO 
7 12001889 DESCONTINUADO 
8 23003633 DESCONTINUADO 
9 23001168 DESCONTINUADO 
10 23001169 SPRING, HANDLE LEVER  (S/P) 
11 23002499 DESCONTINUADO 
12 23001171 DESCONTINUADO 
13 23001172 DESCONTINUADO 
14 23001173 DESCONTINUADO 
15 23002937 DESCONTINUADO 
16 23001158 DESCONTINUADO 
16 23001312 DESCONTINUADO 
17 23001158 DESCONTINUADO 
18 23001159 DESCONTINUADO 
19 23001177 SCREW (M4 X 10)  (S/P) 
20 23001178 DESCONTINUADO 
21 23001179 DESCONTINUADO 
22 23001056 DESCONTINUADO 
23 23001181 DESCONTINUADO 
24 23001182 DESCONTINUADO 
25 23001185 DOORSEAL, TENSION RING  (S/P)  
26 23001186 DESCONTINUADO 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  PUERTA 



 

 

  

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  SWITCH DE PUERTA 



 

 

  

 

1 Y23002897 DESCONTINUADO 

2 23001130 DESCONTINUADO 

3 23001131 SCREW (M3 X 14 CROSS RECESSED)  (S/P) 
4 23001132 SCREW (M3 X 4 CROSS RECESSED)  (S/P) 
5 23001133 SCREW (M5 X 25 STAINLESS STEEL  (S/P) 
6 23001070 SCREW (M4X10)  (S/P) 
7 23001134 BOLT (M3 X 6)  (S/P) 
8 23001135 BIMETAL, ACTUATOR (230V)  (S/P) 
9 23001136 DESCONTINUADO 

10 23001137 DESCONTINUADO 

11 23001138 DESCONTINUADO 

12 23001139 DESCONTINUADO 

13 23001140 DESCONTINUADO 

14 23002899 DESCONTINUADO 

15 23001142 DESCONTINUADO 

16 23001143 DESCONTINUADO 

17 23001144 DESCONTINUADO 

18 23002337 DESCONTINUADO 

19 23001146 COIL (240V) 
19 23001147 DESCONTINUADO 
20 23002900 SPRING, LOCKING PART  (S/P) 
21 23001149 DESCONTINUADO 

22 23001152 DESCONTINUADO 

23 23002902 LEVEL, OPENING  (S/P) 
24 23002905 DESCONTINUADO 
25 23001368 DESCONTINUADO 

26 23001156 DESCONTINUADO 

27 23001157 DESCONTINUADO 

28 23001158 DESCONTINUADO 

29 23001159 DESCONTINUADO 

MFR50PNBVS  SWITCH DE PUERTA 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  MANGUERAS 



 

 

 

 

1 23002321 DESCONTINUADO 
1 23001244 VALVE, DRAIN (240V-50/60HZ)  
2 23001245 HOSE, TUB  (S/P) 
3 23001246 HOSE, BOTTOM FILL  (S/P) 
4 23001247 DESCONTINUADO 

5 23001248 DESCONTINUADO 

6 23001250 DESCONTINUADO 

7 23001251 DESCONTINUADO 

8 23001252 HOSE, WATER LEVEL SWITCH  (S/P) 
9 23001253 DESCONTINUADO 

10 23004241 DESCONTINUADO 

11 23001255 DESCONTINUADO 

12 23001256 DESCONTINUADO 

13 23001257 DESCONTINUADO 

14 23001258 DESCONTINUADO 

15 23001259 DESCONTINUADO 

16 23001260 DESCONTINUADO 

17 23001261 DESCONTINUADO 

18 23001262 DESCONTINUADO 

19 23001263 DESCONTINUADO 

20 23001264 DESCONTINUADO 

21 23001265 DESCONTINUADO 

22 23001266 DESCONTINUADO 

23 23001267 BOLT (M8 X 120)  (S/P) 
24 23002015 DESCONTINUADO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  MANGUERAS 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  MOTOR 



 

 

  

 

1 23001271 DESCONTINUADO 
1 23002317 SWITCH, CENTRIFUGAL  (S/P) 
2 23001272 DESCONTINUADO 

3 23001273 DESCONTINUADO 

4 23001274 DESCONTINUADO 

5 23001275 DESCONTINUADO 

6 23001278 DESCONTINUADO 

7 23001279 DESCONTINUADO 

8 23001281 DESCONTINUADO 

9 23001283 DESCONTINUADO 

10 23001285 DESCONTINUADO 

11 23001286 DESCONTINUADO 

12 23001287 V-BELT (XPZ X 1950) 
13 23001289 DESCONTINUADO 

14 23001290 DESCONTINUADO 

15 23001291 DESCONTINUADO 

16 23001292 DESCONTINUADO 

17 23001293 DESCONTINUADO 

18 23001264 DESCONTINUADO 

19 23001265 DESCONTINUADO 

20 23001266 DESCONTINUADO 

21 23001294 DESCONTINUADO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  MOTOR 



 

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  CUBIERTA 



 

 

  

 

1 23001002 DESCONTINUADO 

2 23002893 DESCONTINUADO 

3 23001004 DESCONTINUADO 

4 23001005 DESCONTINUADO 

5 23001006 DESCONTINUADO 

6 23001007 DESCONTINUADO 

7 23001008 DESCONTINUADO 

8 23001009 DESCONTINUADO 

8 23001010 DESCONTINUADO 

9 23001011 DESCONTINUADO 

11 23001636 DESCONTINUADO 

12 23001014 DESCONTINUADO 

13 23001015 DESCONTINUADO 

14 23001016 DESCONTINUADO 

15 23001017 DESCONTINUADO 

16 23001018 DESCONTINUADO 

17 23001019 DESCONTINUADO 

18 23001020 DESCONTINUADO 

19 23001021 DESCONTINUADO 

20 23001022 DESCONTINUADO 

21 23001023 DESCONTINUADO 

23 23001025 DESCONTINUADO 

24 23001307 BOLT (M6 X 20)  (S/P) 
25 23001027 DESCONTINUADO 

26 23002756 DESCONTINUADO 

28 23001030 DESCONTINUADO 

29 23001031 DESCONTINUADO 

30 23001032 DESCONTINUADO 

31 23001033 DESCONTINUADO 

32 23003773 DESCONTINUADO 

MFR50PNBVS  CUBIERTA 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MFR50PNBVS  TABLERO 



 

 

 

 

1 23002455 DESCONTINUADO 

2 23001361 DESCONTINUADO 

4 23001506 DESCONTINUADO 

5 23001507 DESCONTINUADO 

6 23001450 DESCONTINUADO 

7 23001529 DESCONTINUADO 

8 23001452 DESCONTINUADO 

9 23001453 DESCONTINUADO 

10 23001454 DESCONTINUADO 

11 23001455 VALVE, TWO WAY (220V 50/60HZ) 
11 23001521 PLATE VALVES  (S/P) 
11 23001522 DESCONTINUADO 

12 23001460 DESCONTINUADO 

13 23001461 DESCONTINUADO 

14 23001462 DESCONTINUADO 

15 23001508 FUSE (1A)  (S/P) 
16 23001465 DESCONTINUADO 

17 23001468 DESCONTINUADO 

18 23001469 DESCONTINUADO 

19 23001471 DESCONTINUADO 

20 23001509 DESCONTINUADO 

21 23001473 STICKER (1A)  (S/P) 
22 23001475 PLUG, LIQUID SOAP OPENING  (S/P) 
23 23001477 DESCONTINUADO 

25 23001480 WASHER (DIA. 9 X 4.3 X 0.8)  (S/P) 
27 23001482 DESCONTINUADO 

28 23001483 DESCONTINUADO 

29 23001484 DESCONTINUADO 

30 23001485 DESCONTINUADO 

31 23001523 DESCONTINUADO 

 

MFR50PNBVS  TABLERO  


